It's Back to School and Time to Join the PTSA		
Pine Lake MS PTSA 2.6.42 Membership Form		
Name 1 st Member	Email	
Name 2 nd Member	Email	
Address	City	Zip
Phone Name of Student		Grade
Name of Student		Grade
Membership Type		
PTSA Membership is \$25.00 for up to two adults		
School Staff, Community Supporter, or Extended Family is \$10.00		
(NOTE: this option is only for staff or supporters without students at Pine Lake)		
Membership cards will be sent to you via the email indicated above.		
When you join the PTSA, you strengthen our efforts to improve the educational experience of students at the local, state and national level. We strive to have one PTSA member for every enrolled student. Thank you for your support of our students.		
PTSA Donations "Pass the Hat" Annual Fundraiser		
Your generous donation at this time helps make this Pine Lake MS PTSA's ONLY active fundraiser.		
To help reach our program and activity goals, <i>a suggested family donation of \$75-\$100</i> gets us there, however, any donation amount is appreciated.		
The PTSA uses the donations collected in Aug-Oct. to set the budget that supports all the activities & programs for our students and school community. To see what we provide visit: pinelakeptsa.org		
\$150 🗆 \$100 🗆 \$75 🗆 Other \$		
Matching Funds Does your company have a matching funds program you would like to use?		
If <i>Yes,</i> Name of Company:		
Return this form with one check payable to: PLMS PTSA Grand total:		

PLMS PTSA is a 501(c)3 organization - your total donation is tax deductible

Check no._____ or 🗆 Cash\$

Amount_

THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT!

Pine Lake MS PTSA, 3200 228th Avenue SE, Sammamish, WA 98075 • pinelakeptsa.org